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coinbase

Transaction report for krishnasaketh manupati Date range Filter Customer

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US From: 2020-01-01T00:00:00Z Type: all manupatisaketh@gmail.com
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

To: 2021-01-01T00:00:00Z Asset: all 5869f21b0d99ea01e7d0b72b

Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

Type Transacted Transaction fees)
2020-1- Buy BTC 0.03050302 18485.38 $563.86 $572.26 Bought 0.03050302 BTC for $572.26 USD
23T15:36:537
2020-11- Convert BTC 0.03050687 18387.01 $549.73 $560.93 Converted 0.03050687 BTC to 0.92253843 ETH
23T720:38:487
2020-11- Convert BTC 0.02926798 18386.99 $527.90 $538.15 Converted 0.02926798 BTC to 0.88589374 ETH
23T20:41:287
2020-12- Receive BTC 0.19888199 19121.38 Received 0.19888199 BTC from an external account
14T05:14:237
2020-12- Send BTC 0.15716399 19079.56 Sent 0.15716399 BTC to
14T05:50:447 1Bhd9XmKSG8d82pNcH7Ckt21wsmKVpo7hS
2020-12- Receive BTC 0.20985262 23879.00 Received 0.20985262 BTC from an external account
21T08:25:14Z
2020-12- Send BTC 0.20985262 22856.84 Sent 0.20985262 BTC to

21720:52:53Z 1Bhd9XmKSG8d82pNcH7Ckt21wsmKVpo7hS



Timestamp

2020-1-
23T720:40:16Z

2020-1-
24T06:09:327

2020-1-
24T707:07:557Z

2020-1-
27721:31:21Z

2020-1-
29T00:32:23Z

2020-1-
30T07:55:567

2020-1-
29T722:55:507Z

2020-12-
01708:33:53Z

2020-11-
23T09:00:567Z

2020-1-
23T09:01:12Z

Transaction

Type

Convert

Convert

Convert

Buy

Sell

Convert

Convert

Sell

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Asset

ETH

ETH

ETH

LTC

LTC

LTC

ZRX

KNC

MKR

MKR

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity

Transacted

0.92253843

0.88589374

0.88589374

38.91065114

38.91065114

31.758505

6363.26077317

2426.83392978

0.00348943

0.00348943

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

595.89

608.67

610.91

68.93

71.51

79.24

0.410000

1.08

574.52

574.52

+1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

fees)
$538.15 $549.73
$526.13 $539.22
$531.36  $541.20

$2,681.94 $2,721.90

$2,782.53 $2,741.07
$2,463.66 $2,516.70
$2,564.6 $2,628.99
0

$2,631.95 $2,592.73
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00 $2.00

Converted 0.92253843 ETH to 0.02926798 BTC

Converted 0.88589374 ETH to 715.623192 XRP

Converted 0.88589374 ETH to 743.425277 XRP

Bought 38.91065114 LTC for $2,721.90 USD

Sold 38.91065114 LTC for $2,741.07 USD

Converted 31.758505 LTC to 3,923.962476 XRP

Converted 6,363.26077317 ZRX to 687.35837041 OMG

Sold 2,426.83392978 KNC for $2,592.73 USD

Received 0.00348943 MKR from Coinbase Earn

Received 0.00348943 MKR from Coinbase Earn
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Timestamp

2020-1-
23T709:02:00Z

2020-1-
23T09:16:01Z

2020-1-
24T719:43:467Z

2020-1-
24721:24:51Z

2020-11-
27T15:28:287

2020-1-
27720:33:31Z

2020-1-
29723:18:34Z

2020-1-
19T16:13:17Z

2020-1-
21T00:55:41Z

2020-1-
21T06:22:45Z

2020-1-
21T08:39:31Z

Transaction
Type

Coinbase Earn

Sell

Buy

Convert

Buy

Sell

Convert

Buy

Send

Send

Send

Asset

MKR

MKR

CcvC

CvC

OMG

OMG

OMG

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

0.00348741

0.01046627

751.02934895

751.02934895

295.50492491

295.50492491

687.35837041

500.195428

186.1937

86.567998

71.428571

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

574.52

572.31

0.087100

0.090000

3.42

3.56

3.77

0.301900

0.340000

0.360000

0.370000

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

+1888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com Page 3/8

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

fees)

$2.00 $2.00

$5.99 $5.00

$65.39  $68.38

$64.98  $64.57

$1,009.15 $1,024.19
$1,052.29 $1,036.61
22,543.0 $2,594.23

$151.01 $154.00

Received 0.00348741 MKR from Coinbase Earn

Sold 0.01046627 MKR for $5.00 USD

Bought 751.02934895 CVC for $68.38 USD

Converted 751.02934895 CVC to 90.623925 XRP

Bought 295.50492491 OMG for $1,024.19 USD

Sold 295.50492491 OMG for $1,036.61 USD

Converted 687.35837041 OMG to 31.758505 LTC

Bought 500.195428 XRP for $154.00 USD

Sent 186.1937 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auzkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)

Sent 86.567998 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)

Sent 71.428571 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)



Timestamp

2020-1-
21T17:44:09Z

2020-1-
21T18:43:48Z7

2020-1-
22T700:14:557

2020-1-
22720:09:17Z

2020-1-
22720:09:387

2020-1-
23T709:16:487Z

2020-1-
24T707:32:01Z

2020-1-
24T07:36:57Z

2020-1-
24T19:14:1NMZ

2020-1-
25T04:46:01Z

Transaction

Type

Send

Sell

Send

Sell

Sell

Sell

Send

Send

Sell

Send

Asset

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

117.562901

1424.714162

83.058018

1152.07132

8.364754

2.953397

138.92748

504.124656

100.373141

89.074856

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at

Transaction fees)
0.410000

0.414000 $589.86 $581.07
0.480000

0.477400 $550.00 $541.80
0.478200 $4.00 $3.01
0.460500 $1.36 $0.37
0.710000

0.710000

0.711000 $71.37 $68.38
0.650000

+1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com Page 4/8

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

Sent 117.562901 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)

Sold 1,424.714162 XRP for $581.07 USD

Sent 83.058018 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auzkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)

Sold 1,152.07132 XRP for $541.80 USD

Sold 8.364754 XRP for $3.01 USD

Sold 2.953397 XRP for $0.37 USD

Sent 138.92748 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)

Sent 504.124656 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)

Sold 100.373141 XRP for $68.38 USD

Sent 89.074856 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)



Timestamp

2020-1-
26T701:29:197

2020-11-
26T04:36:577Z

2020-1-
26T720:46:587

2020-1-
27T08:15:537

2020-1-
29T00:33:367Z

2020-1-
29T708:20:00Z

2020-12-
01T04:57:29Z

2020-12-
01T14:15:33Z

2020-12-
02T700:39:19Z

2020-1-
19T16:11:35Z

Transaction
Type

Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

Buy

Convert

Convert

Buy

Send

Buy

Asset

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XRP

XLM

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

774.666491

776.21556

766.64824

766.64824

4466.333779

4466.333779

3923.962476

4052.925741

4052.925741

5002.8447958

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

0.636000

0.552200

0.542700

0.518100

0.604700

0.640000

0.650000

0.630300

0.620000

0.085300

+1 888 908-7930

support.coinbase.com Page 5/8

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

fees)

$492.66 $500.00

$428.65 $422.26

$416.06

$422.26

$397.19  $391.27

$2,700.8 $2,741.07
3

$2,790.14 $2,839.70
$2,489.45 $2,548.03

$2,554.67 $2,592.73

$426.64 $433.00

Bought 774.666491 XRP for $500.00 USD

Sold 776.21556 XRP for $422.26 USD

Bought 766.64824 XRP for $422.26 USD

Sold 766.64824 XRP for $391.27 USD

Bought 4,466.333779 XRP for $2,741.07 USD

Converted 4,466.333779 XRP to 13,739.3685955 XLM

Converted 3,923.962476 XRP to 2,426.83392978 KNC

Bought 4,052.925741 XRP for $2,592.73 USD

Sent 4,052.925741 XRP to
rEb8TK3gBgk5auzkwc6sHnwrGVJH8Dualh (105775309)

Bought 5,002.8447958 XLM for $433.00 USD



Timestamp

2020-1-
20T05:33:487

2020-1-
23T08:37:397

2020-1-
23T08:37:54Z

2020-1-
23T708:38:20Z

2020-1-
23T08:38:51Z

2020-1-
23T708:39:19Z

2020-1-
23T09:14:557

2020-1-
26T01:07:03Z

2020-1-
26T03:34:17Z

Transaction

Type

Convert

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Sell

Buy

Buy

Asset

XLM

XLM

XM

XLM

XLM

XLM

XLM

XLM

XM

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity

Transacted

5002.8447958

18.3786367

18.3663162

18.3663162

18.3921576

18.4018034

91.9052301

12121.75051M

1187.9877022

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

0.080000

0.110000

0.110000

0.110000

0.110000

0.110000

0.108500

0.203200

0.165800

Subtotal
$413.87
$2.02
$2.02
$2.02
$2.02
$2.02
$9.97
$2,463.3
0

$197.01

+1 888 908-7930

support,coW)ase,com

Total (inclusive of Notes

fees)

$422.62

$2.02

$2.02

$2.02

$2.02

$2.02

$8.98

$2,500.00

$200.00

Converted 5,002.8447958 XLM to 1,386.271904 XRP

Received 18.3786367 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 18.3663162 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 18.3663162 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 18.3921576 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Received 18.4018034 XLM from Coinbase Earn

Sold 91.9052301 XLM for $8.98 USD

Bought 12,121.7505111 XLM for $2,500.00 USD

Bought 1,187.9877022 XLM for $200.00 USD



Timestamp

2020-1-
27T08:15:357

2020-1-
29T20:42:20Z

2020-1-
23T09:12:05Z

2020-1-
23T09:17:02Z

2020-1-
27T15:26:51Z

2020-1-
27720:19:08Z

2020-1-
21T21:33:15Z

2020-11-
21T23:04:487

2020-1-
23T708:41:227

2020-1-
23T708:42:04Z

Transaction
Type

Sell

Convert

Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

Buy

Convert

Coinbase Earn COMP

Coinbase Earn COMP

Asset

XLM

XLM

XTZ

XTZ

XTZ

XTZ

DASH

DASH

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

13309.7382133

13739.3685955

0.393568

0.393568

759.356747

759.356747

6.24242984

6.24242984

0.02409446

0.0241382

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

0.177900

0.190000

2.57

2.54

2.21

2.25

91.7

91.35

124.12

124.12

+1 888 908-7930 support.coinbase.com Page 7/8

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

fees)

$2,368.21 $2,332.92

$2,601.51 $2,654.03

$1.01 $2.00

$1.00 $0.01

$1,675.04 $1,700.00

$1,710.78 $1,685.29

$572.47  $581.00

$556.98 $570.25

$2.99 $2.99

$2.99 $2.99

Sold 13,309.7382133 XLM for $2,332.92 USD

Converted 13,739.3685955 XLM to 6,363.26077317 ZRX

Bought 0.393568 XTZ for $2.00 USD

Sold 0.393568 XTZ for $0.01 USD

Bought 759.356747 XTZ for $1,700.00 USD

Sold 759.356747 XTZ for $1,685.29 USD

Bought 6.24242984 DASH for $581.00 USD

Converted 6.24242984 DASH to 1,246.447489 XRP

Received 0.02409446 COMP from Coinbase Earn

Received 0.02411382 COMP from Coinbase Earn



Timestamp

2020-1-
23T708:42:257

2020-11-
23T09:15:247

2020-12-
21T02:27:43Z

2020-12-
21T02:27:547

2020-12-
21T02:28:027

2020-12-
22T17:57:067Z

2020-1-
23T09:10:00Z

2020-11-
23T09:10:17Z

2020-1-
23T09:10:31Z

2020-1-
23T09:16:25Z

Transaction
Type

Coinbase Earn

Sell

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Convert

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Coinbase Earn

Sell

Asset

COMP

COMP

BAND

BAND

BAND

BAND

CGLD

CGLD

CGLD

CGLD

Coinbase, Inc.

Quantity
Transacted

0.0241382

0.0723221

0.15147613

0.15146696

0.15146696

0.45441005

0.999001

0.999001

0.99850225

2.99650425

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111 +1 888 908-7930 support.coinbase.com Page 8/8

USD Spot Price at Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

Transaction fees)

124.12 $2.99 $2.99 Received 0.02411382 COMP from Coinbase Earn
125.00 $9.04 $8.05 Sold 0.0723221 COMP for $8.05 USD

6.60 $1.00 $1.00 Received 0.15147613 BAND from Coinbase Earn
6.60 $1.00 $1.00 Received 0.15146696 BAND from Coinbase Earn
6.60 $1.00 $1.00 Received 0.15146696 BAND from Coinbase Earn
6.27 $2.77 $2.85 Converted 0.45441005 BAND to 62.00896012 DNT
2.00 $2.00 $2.00 Received 0.999001 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2.00 $2.00 $2.00 Received 0.999001 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2.00 $2.00 $2.00 Received 0.99850225 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
1.99 $5.96 $4.97 Sold 2.99650425 CGLD for $4.97 USD



