coinbase

Transaction report for krishnasaketh manupati

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Date range	Filter	Customer
From: 2020-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	manupatisaketh@gmail.com
To: 2021-01-01T00:00:00Z	Asset: all	5869f21b0d99ea01e7d0b72b

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 23T15:36:53Z	Buy	ВТС	0.03050302	18485.38	\$563.86	\$572.26	Bought 0.03050302 BTC for \$572.26 USD
2020-11- 23T20:38:48Z	Convert	ВТС	0.03050687	18387.01	\$549.73	\$560.93	Converted 0.03050687 BTC to 0.92253843 ETH
2020-11- 23T20:41:28Z	Convert	ВТС	0.02926798	18386.99	\$527.90	\$538.15	Converted 0.02926798 BTC to 0.88589374 ETH
2020-12- 14T05:14:23Z	Receive	ВТС	0.19888199	19121.38			Received 0.19888199 BTC from an external account
2020-12- 14T05:50:44Z	Send	ВТС	0.15716399	19079.56			Sent 0.15716399 BTC to 1Bhd9XmKSG8d82pNcH7Ckt21wsmKVpo7hS
2020-12- 21T08:25:14Z	Receive	втс	0.20985262	23879.00			Received 0.20985262 BTC from an external account
2020-12- 21T20:52:53Z	Send	втс	0.20985262	22856.84			Sent 0.20985262 BTC to 1Bhd9XmKSG8d82pNcH7Ckt21wsmKVpo7hS

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 23T20:40:16Z	Convert	ETH	0.92253843	595.89	\$538.15	\$549.73	Converted 0.92253843 ETH to 0.02926798 BTC
2020-11- 24T06:09:32Z	Convert	ETH	0.88589374	608.67	\$526.13	\$539.22	Converted 0.88589374 ETH to 715.623192 XRP
2020-11- 24T07:07:55Z	Convert	ЕТН	0.88589374	610.91	\$531.36	\$541.20	Converted 0.88589374 ETH to 743.425277 XRP
2020-11- 27T21:31:21Z	Buy	LTC	38.91065114	68.93	\$2,681.94	\$2,721.90	Bought 38.91065114 LTC for \$2,721.90 USD
2020-11- 29T00:32:23Z	Sell	LTC	38.91065114	71.51	\$2,782.53	\$2,741.07	Sold 38.91065114 LTC for \$2,741.07 USD
2020-11- 30T07:55:56Z	Convert	LTC	31.758505	79.24	\$2,463.66	\$ \$2,516.70	Converted 31.758505 LTC to 3,923.962476 XRP
2020-11- 29T22:55:50Z	Convert	ZRX	6363.26077317	0.410000	\$2,564.6 0	\$2,628.99	Converted 6,363.26077317 ZRX to 687.35837041 OMG
2020-12- 01T08:33:53Z	Sell	KNC	2426.83392978	1.08	\$2,631.95	\$2,592.73	Sold 2,426.83392978 KNC for \$2,592.73 USD
2020-11- 23T09:00:56Z	Coinbase Earn	MKR	0.00348943	574.52	\$2.00	\$2.00	Received 0.00348943 MKR from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T09:01:12Z	Coinbase Earn	MKR	0.00348943	574.52	\$2.00	\$2.00	Received 0.00348943 MKR from Coinbase Earn

Page 3/8

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 23T09:02:00Z	Coinbase Earn	MKR	0.00348741	574.52	\$2.00	\$2.00	Received 0.00348741 MKR from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T09:16:01Z	Sell	MKR	0.01046627	572.31	\$5.99	\$5.00	Sold 0.01046627 MKR for \$5.00 USD
2020-11- 24T19:43:46Z	Buy	CVC	751.02934895	0.087100	\$65.39	\$68.38	Bought 751.02934895 CVC for \$68.38 USD
2020-11- 24T21:24:51Z	Convert	CVC	751.02934895	0.090000	\$64.98	\$64.57	Converted 751.02934895 CVC to 90.623925 XRP
2020-11- 27T15:28:28Z	Buy	OMG	295.50492491	3.42	\$1,009.15	\$1,024.19	Bought 295.50492491 OMG for \$1,024.19 USD
2020-11- 27T20:33:31Z	Sell	OMG	295.50492491	3.56	\$1,052.29	\$1,036.61	Sold 295.50492491 OMG for \$1,036.61 USD
2020-11- 29T23:18:34Z	Convert	OMG	687.35837041	3.77	\$2,543.0 6	\$2,594.23	Converted 687.35837041 OMG to 31.758505 LTC
2020-11- 19T16:13:17Z	Buy	XRP	500.195428	0.301900	\$151.01	\$154.00	Bought 500.195428 XRP for \$154.00 USD
2020-11- 21T00:55:41Z	Send	XRP	186.1937	0.340000			Sent 186.1937 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)
2020-11- 21T06:22:45Z	Send	XRP	86.567998	0.360000			Sent 86.567998 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)
2020-11- 21T08:39:31Z	Send	XRP	71.428571	0.370000			Sent 71.428571 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 21T17:44:09Z	Send	XRP	117.562901	0.410000			Sent 117.562901 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)
2020-11- 21T18:43:48Z	Sell	XRP	1424.714162	0.414000	\$589.86	\$581.07	Sold 1,424.714162 XRP for \$581.07 USD
2020-11- 22T00:14:55Z	Send	XRP	83.058018	0.480000			Sent 83.058018 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)
2020-11- 22T20:09:17Z	Sell	XRP	1152.07132	0.477400	\$550.00	\$541.80	Sold 1,152.07132 XRP for \$541.80 USD
2020-11- 22T20:09:38Z	Sell	XRP	8.364754	0.478200	\$4.00	\$3.01	Sold 8.364754 XRP for \$3.01 USD
2020-11- 23T09:16:48Z	Sell	XRP	2.953397	0.460500	\$1.36	\$0.37	Sold 2.953397 XRP for \$0.37 USD
2020-11- 24T07:32:01Z	Send	XRP	138.92748	0.710000			Sent 138.92748 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)
2020-11- 24T07:36:57Z	Send	XRP	504.124656	0.710000			Sent 504.124656 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)
2020-11- 24T19:14:11Z	Sell	XRP	100.373141	0.711000	\$71.37	\$68.38	Sold 100.373141 XRP for \$68.38 USD
2020-11- 25T04:46:01Z	Send	XRP	89.074856	0.650000			Sent 89.074856 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 26T01:29:19Z	Buy	XRP	774.666491	0.636000	\$492.66	\$500.00	Bought 774.666491 XRP for \$500.00 USD
2020-11- 26T04:36:57Z	Sell	XRP	776.21556	0.552200	\$428.65	\$422.26	Sold 776.21556 XRP for \$422.26 USD
2020-11- 26T20:46:58Z	Buy	XRP	766.64824	0.542700	\$416.06	\$422.26	Bought 766.64824 XRP for \$422.26 USD
2020-11- 27T08:15:53Z	Sell	XRP	766.64824	0.518100	\$397.19	\$391.27	Sold 766.64824 XRP for \$391.27 USD
2020-11- 29T00:33:36Z	Buy	XRP	4466.333779	0.604700	\$2,700.8 3	\$2,741.07	Bought 4,466.333779 XRP for \$2,741.07 USD
2020-11- 29T08:20:00Z	Convert	XRP	4466.333779	0.640000	\$2,790.14	\$2,839.70	Converted 4,466.333779 XRP to 13,739.3685955 XLM
2020-12- 01T04:57:29Z	Convert	XRP	3923.962476	0.650000	\$2,489.4	5 \$2,548.03	Converted 3,923.962476 XRP to 2,426.83392978 KNC
2020-12- 01T14:15:33Z	Buy	XRP	4052.925741	0.630300	\$2,554.67	7 \$2,592.73	Bought 4,052.925741 XRP for \$2,592.73 USD
2020-12- 02T00:39:19Z	Send	XRP	4052.925741	0.620000			Sent 4,052.925741 XRP to rEb8TK3gBgk5auZkwc6sHnwrGVJH8DuaLh (105775309)
2020-11- 19T16:11:35Z	Buy	XLM	5002.8447958	0.085300	\$426.64	\$433.00	Bought 5,002.8447958 XLM for \$433.00 USD

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 20T05:33:48Z	Convert	XLM	5002.8447958	0.080000	\$413.87	\$422.62	Converted 5,002.8447958 XLM to 1,386.271904 XRP
2020-11- 23T08:37:39Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	18.3786367	0.110000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 18.3786367 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T08:37:54Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	18.3663162	0.110000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 18.3663162 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T08:38:20Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	18.3663162	0.110000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 18.3663162 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T08:38:51Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	18.3921576	0.110000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 18.3921576 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T08:39:19Z	Coinbase Earn	XLM	18.4018034	0.110000	\$2.02	\$2.02	Received 18.4018034 XLM from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T09:14:55Z	Sell	XLM	91.9052301	0.108500	\$9.97	\$8.98	Sold 91.9052301 XLM for \$8.98 USD
2020-11- 26T01:07:03Z	Buy	XLM	12121.7505111	0.203200	\$2,463.3 0	\$2,500.00	Bought 12,121.7505111 XLM for \$2,500.00 USD
2020-11- 26T03:34:17Z	Buy	XLM	1187.9877022	0.165800	\$197.01	\$200.00	Bought 1,187.9877022 XLM for \$200.00 USD

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 27T08:15:35Z	Sell	XLM	13309.7382133	0.177900	\$2,368.21	\$2,332.92	Sold 13,309.7382133 XLM for \$2,332.92 USD
2020-11- 29T20:42:20Z	Convert	XLM	13739.3685955	0.190000	\$2,601.51	\$2,654.03	Converted 13,739.3685955 XLM to 6,363.26077317 ZRX
2020-11- 23T09:12:05Z	Buy	XTZ	0.393568	2.57	\$1.01	\$2.00	Bought 0.393568 XTZ for \$2.00 USD
2020-11- 23T09:17:02Z	Sell	XTZ	0.393568	2.54	\$1.00	\$0.01	Sold 0.393568 XTZ for \$0.01 USD
2020-11- 27T15:26:51Z	Buy	XTZ	759.356747	2.21	\$1,675.04	\$1,700.00	Bought 759.356747 XTZ for \$1,700.00 USD
2020-11- 27T20:19:08Z	Sell	XTZ	759.356747	2.25	\$1,710.78	\$1,685.29	Sold 759.356747 XTZ for \$1,685.29 USD
2020-11- 21T21:33:15Z	Buy	DASH	6.24242984	91.71	\$572.47	\$581.00	Bought 6.24242984 DASH for \$581.00 USD
2020-11- 21T23:04:48Z	Convert	DASH	6.24242984	91.35	\$556.98	\$570.25	Converted 6.24242984 DASH to 1,246.447489 XRP
2020-11- 23T08:41:22Z	Coinbase Earn	СОМР	0.02409446	124.12	\$2.99	\$2.99	Received 0.02409446 COMP from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T08:42:04Z	Coinbase Earn	СОМР	0.02411382	124.12	\$2.99	\$2.99	Received 0.02411382 COMP from Coinbase Earn

support.coinbase.com

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2020-11- 23T08:42:25Z	Coinbase Earn	COMP	0.02411382	124.12	\$2.99	\$2.99	Received 0.02411382 COMP from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T09:15:24Z	Sell	COMP	0.0723221	125.00	\$9.04	\$8.05	Sold 0.0723221 COMP for \$8.05 USD
2020-12- 21T02:27:43Z	Coinbase Earn	BAND	0.15147613	6.60	\$1.00	\$1.00	Received 0.15147613 BAND from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 21T02:27:54Z	Coinbase Earn	BAND	0.15146696	6.60	\$1.00	\$1.00	Received 0.15146696 BAND from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 21T02:28:02Z	Coinbase Earn	BAND	0.15146696	6.60	\$1.00	\$1.00	Received 0.15146696 BAND from Coinbase Earn
2020-12- 22T17:57:06Z	Convert	BAND	0.45441005	6.27	\$2.77	\$2.85	Converted 0.45441005 BAND to 62.00896012 DNT
2020-11- 23T09:10:00Z	Coinbase Earn	CGLD	0.999001	2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	Received 0.999001 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T09:10:17Z	Coinbase Earn	CGLD	0.999001	2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	Received 0.999001 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T09:10:31Z	Coinbase Earn	CGLD	0.99850225	2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	Received 0.99850225 CGLD from Coinbase Earn
2020-11- 23T09:16:25Z	Sell	CGLD	2.99650425	1.99	\$5.96	\$4.97	Sold 2.99650425 CGLD for \$4.97 USD